
WORLD RECORD 3:15.17 UNION of SOVIET SOCIALIST REP. URS Seoul (KOR) 1 OCT 1988

UNIVERSIADE RECORD 3:24.97 USSR URS Edmonton (CAN) 9 JUL 1983

Rk Bib NUSF Lane
Reaction

Time Result

1
905
897
918
916

POL - POLAND
HOLUB Malgorzata Nata
BAUMGART Iga
WYCISZKIEWICZ Patrycja Weroni
SWIETY Justyna Elzbiet

6 0.190
52.5 (1)
51.8 (1)

51.26 (1)
51.19 (2)

1:44.30 ()
2:35.56 (1)

3:26.75

2
763
764
765
771

MEX - MEXICO
AGUILLON RAMOS Dania Amaris
BRITO OSORIO Natali
COOK MARTINEZ Rosa Leticia
MORAN ERREJON Paola

4 0.217
55.7 (6)
52.6 (3)

53.69 (5)
51.99 (3)

1:48.30 ()
2:41.99 (4)

3:33.98 SB

3
941
938
940
943

ROU - ROMANIA
NESTERIUC Anamaria
BELGYAN Sanda
GAL Camelia Florina
RAZOR Bianca Denisa

3 0.175
57.1 (8)
53.3 (4)

52.83 (4)
50.93 (1)

1:50.40 ()
2:43.23 (5)

3:34.16

4
176
198
194
190

CAN - CANADA
BALKWILL Kelsey Ellen
WESTAWAY Jenna Rae Eilee
STIVERNE Aiyanna Brigitt
POWELL Micha

7 0.218
54.9 (5)
55.4 (7)

51.68 (2)
54.46 (6)

1:50.30 ()
2:41.98 (3)

3:36.44

5
71
75
55
67

AUS - AUSTRALIA
O'GRADY Gabriella Julie
STAFFORD Jessie Catherin
BARTHOLOMEW Alexandra Joy
KEIR Alicia Jane

2 0.138
54.3 (3)
54.7 (6)

57.19 (7)
54.89 (7)

1:49.00 ()
2:46.19 (6)

3:41.08

6
1218
1220
1217
1216

UGA - UGANDA
AYIKORU Scovia
SHIDA Leni
AMURON Agnes Harriet
AJOK Docus

8 0.170
54.8 (4)
53.6 (5)

1:01.24 (8)
53.74 (5)

1:48.40 ()
2:49.64 (8)

3:43.38

7
1116
1115
1117
1120

THA - THAILAND
HOEMHUK Pornpan
ENG-CHUAN Atchima
KAEODI Thanphimon
POOLKERD Supanich

1 0.233
56.5 (7)
55.5 (8)

56.55 (6)
54.98 (8)

1:52.00 ()
2:48.55 (7)

3:43.53

1243
1235
1236
1249

UKR - UKRAINE
KLYMIUK Kateryna
BIBIK Olha
BRYZGINA Anastasiia
MELNYK Tetiana

5 0.185
54.0 (2)
52.3 (2)

52.81 (3)
52.45 (4)

1:46.30 ()
2:39.11 (2)

DQ R 170.11

Weather conditions
Temperature:            32°C                                    Humidity:            64%                                    Conditions:            Sunny

Note:
IAAF Rule 170.11  -  Late confirmation/changing team composition and/or running order

Legend:
DQ Disqualified R IAAF rule Rk Rank SB Season Best
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